WATTSTOPPER®
DLM COLOR CONTROL PRESET SWITCH
LMSW-105-CCT
DESCRIPTION
The LMSW-105-CCT DLM Color Control Preset Switch from
Wattstopper is a low voltage Correlated Color Temperature
(CCT) controller that sets and recalls preset lighting color

LMSW-105-CCT-R Red
25867r2  Rev 10/2021
ORDERING INFORMATION
Switches do not include face plates.
Order decorator style plate separately.